KNOW ATT	Corporule) X-VYDA	VUI. 188	BHING CO., PORTLAND, O
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR MILDRED K, GLODONSXI, hus owner and holder of the Mortgege and the certain mortgege, bearing date the LOSEPUTE	ESENTS, That WILLIAM	K. GLODOWSKI	
which said Mortgage was rere	GLODOWSKI and MII	DRED K. GLODO	WSKI
together with the debt thereby secured, is full. In construing this satisfuction of mortg grammatical changes shall be implied to make In Witness Whereof, the undersigned h 19	the context so requ	ires, singular includes ually to corporations is 22 day of ined and seal affixed b	Jerly
STATE OF OREGON,			
July of K. Lamath Jss.	STATE OF OREGON, Count	, 19) ss.
County of Klamath 555. Wiffliam K. Glodowski 200 Mildred K. Glodowski	each for himself and not one f		being duly sworn, the former is the
ment to be their voluntary act and deed. DFFICIAL Elore niest	and that the scal alfixed to the of said corporation and that sa hill of said corporation by auth them acknowledged said instru Before me:	foregoing instrument is	., a corporation,
Notary Public for Day	Notary Public 1		(OFFICIAL
Notaty Eliblic for Oregon Mas commission expires: /0-3-90	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		SEAL)
Notaty Eliblic for Oregon My Commission expires: /0 3-90 Satisfaction of MORT'GAGJE GLODOWSKI TO	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STA Co ment 12t 12t CONTT USE THIS B-ACE, RESERVED in hor	TE OF OREGON, inty ofKlamath I certify that the w was received for re a day of Aug. :06o'clock A.M., k/reel/volume No.	SEAL)
Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: /0 3-90 Satisfaction of MORTGAGE	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STA Co ment 12t DON'T USE THIL SPACE: RESERVED IN BOO FOR RECORDING PAGE IN COUN. LABEL IN COUN. USED.) Record	Inty ofKlamath I certify that the w was received for re a day of	SEAL) SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS

A STATE OF A

and the second second

725